
08Mar26 3 SA ft 6f :22¾» :45¾¸ 1:10¾¼ 3 kl Msw 70000 70-93 4 2 1¡ 1¡ 1¸ 1º¡ Hernandez J J 122 bL *.60 1128 Anothr Zero122º¡ Christ McAuliffe122¸£ L Silencios122¶ ins,shook free,handily 8
30Jan26 7 SA ft 5K :22¿¶ :46½¸ 1:05»^ 3 kl Msw 70000 60-78 4 8 2¶ 2¶ 1¡ 2¶£ Hernandez J J 122 bL 5.30 1122 Goodgollytizmolly122¶£ Another Zero122¹¢ Goje122«¬ woff slow,bid3w,outkckd 8

:48 :47 :48.3 a :34.4

15Feb26 7 Sun ft 1m :46¾^ 1:10»¼ 1:35¾¸ 3 k Stk - SunPrkOakB - 250k 75 85-68 1 1¶ 1¶ 1¡ 6¼ 6¶»¡ Maldonado E A 121 4.20 Bottle of Rouge121¶¡ Touch of Magic121¶¡ Pashmina121º¡ pace,weakened 7
17Jan26 7 SA fm p¶^ 1m :46¼½ 1:12¶¼ 1:35¿¹ 3 kl Stk - CalCpOaksB - 175k 72 91-84 7 4¸¡ 4¸¡ 4¶¢ 1«¬ 2¨µ Rispoli U 124 *1.00 1109 Cee Drew124¨µ Cashed124¹¡ Cecilia Street124¡ 2-3wd,led,outkicked 8
06Dec25 8 Lrc ft 1B :48^¶ 1:12º¼ 1:44^¹ 2 k Stk - StarletG2 - 200k 69 94-85 1 1¶ 1«¬ 1«¬ 1«¬ 2¶ Pereira T J 120 v 7.20 Consequent120¶ Cashed120º Nimah120¶º led,duel ins,brshd str 5
31Oct25 3 Dmr ft 7f :21¿^ :44¼¶ 1:23¾¾ 2 kl Stk - GldStJuvFB - 175k 64 99-71 5 3 1¡ 1¶ 2«¬ 2º¢ Gaffalione T 122 b 7.50 Mohaven122º¢ Cashed122¡ Liberation122¶¡wpace, bumped, gave in 11
27Sep25 3 SA ft 6f :22½¹ :45»^ 1:11½¹ 2 kl Msw 60000 55 67-76 5 1 2¡ 1¡ 1¹¡ 1¸¢ Rispoli U 122 b *.40 1114 Cashed122¸¢ Jacklyn Lucas122¡ Billie Holiday122¼ outsd,kick clr,rdn out 5
30Aug25 8 Dmr ft 6f :21¾» :45¹^ 1:11¸½ 2 kl Msw 100000 97-84 2 1 2¶ 2¶ 1«¬ 2¶¡ Rispoli U 122 b 4.50 Miss Kona122¶¡ Cashed122»¢ Lady K Westfall122¨µ wins-2wd,led,yielded 9
10Aug25 5 Dmr ft 5K :21º¿ :45¸¼ 1:04¼¼ 2 kl Msw 100000 84-78 2 2 4¸ 3¸¡ 2¹ 3¹ Rispoli U 122 b 6.00 Mohaven122¸¢ Miss Kona122£ Cashed122¸¡wbpd st,ins-2w,lost2nd 10
13Jul25 5 Wyo ft 4K -- :52¼^ 2 Msw 13000 ---20 3 6 3¡ -- 2º 2½¡ Carrillo D 127 bC 9.10 Nick's Attitude124½¡ Cashed127»£ Mr My Hoyt126¶¡ mid pack late effort 9

:48.2 1:13.4 :47.3 1:12.3

17Jan26 7 SA fm p¶^ 1m :46¼½ 1:12¶¼ 1:35¿¹ 3 kl Stk - CalCpOaksB - 175k 66 96-78 6 2¡ 2¶ 2«¬ 2«¬ 3¹£ Demuro M 124 5.50 992 Cee Drew124¨µ Cashed124¹¡ Cecilia Street124¡ outside,led upr,flattn 8
09Jan26 4 SA fm p¸^ 6f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ 1:09¾^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 65 84-79 4 3 5º 3¶ 1«¬ 1£ Demuro M 120 L 2.40 1000 Cecilia Street120£ Pasalubong120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¸¢ 3wd,took over,held 6
07Dec25 8 Lrc ft 1m :45½¿ 1:11¹¿ 1:38¼¾ 2 kl Stk - SvietProbB - 100k 61 92-74 1 3¸ 3¸ 2«¬ 2¡ 2¡ Herrera D A 117 4.40 Liberation119¡ Cecilia Street117½ Tiger Lady117º bid outside3/8,denied 5
14Nov25 2 Dmr fm p¸º 1m :48»¹ 1:13^º 1:38º½ 2 kl Msw 60000 51 68-74 2 2¶ 2¶ 1«¬ 1¸ 1¸¢ Demuro M 122 2.20 Cecili Street122¸¢ Trining Good122¨© Coyote Cfe122¸¢ 2w,outside,hand urging 7
18Oct25 5 SA fm p¶^ 1m :47º¶ 1:12^¶ 1:36º½ 2 kl Msw 60000 44 67-70 2 5¹ 5» 6º 4» 3»¡ Demuro M 122 3.90 989 Eighties122º Druliner122¶¡ Cecilia Street122¡ 2wd,3wd1/4,tipped out 7
30Aug25 8 Dmr ft 6f :21¾» :45¹^ 1:11¸½ 2 kl Msw 100000 90-54 3 6 4¸ 6º¢ 8½¡ 9¶º£ Van Dyke D 122 b 22.60 Miss Kona122¶¡ Cashed122»¢ Lady K Westfall122¨µ wbp st,floatd out/bp1/4 9
10Aug25 5 Dmr ft 5K :21º¿ :45¸¼ 1:04¼¼ 2 kl Msw 100000 50-66 9 10 7½¢ 6½ 5¼ 5¾ Van Dyke D 122 30.10 Mohaven122¸¢ Miss Kona122£ Cashed122¸¡ woff slow,2wd,no threat 10

:49.1 1:01.1 :49 :49.2

08Mar26 8 SA ft 1B :47»½ 1:12¶¾ 1:44½¿ 3 k Stk - SntYsablG3 - 100k 63 75-71 1 6º 6¹¢ 6¹¢ 5½¡ 5¶º¡ Ayuso A 124 14.00 966 Forced Entry120¶£ Bank Shot120¶¡ French Blue120¸£ ins,angled out,weaknd 7
17Jan26 7 SA fm p¶^ 1m :46¼½ 1:12¶¼ 1:35¿¹ 3 kl Stk - CalCpOaksB - 175k 57 86-84 3 5º 5º 5¸£ 4¶ 1¨µ Gonzalez R 124 2.20 970 Cee Drew124¨µ Cashed124¹¡ Cecilia Street124¡ ins-2w,angld,best late 8
29Nov25 7 Dmr fm p¶¸ 1m :47¸¶ 1:12¹¼ 1:36½¾ 2 k Stk - JmyDrnteG3 - 100k 78-88 11 10¼¡10½ 10¼£ 10»¢ 8º¢ Gonzalez R 120 27.80 Just Aloof120¸¡ Latte Luv120¡ nLa Ville Lumiere120¡ inside,pass tired rvls 11
05Oct25 1 SA fm p¶^ 6f :21¼¸ :45¹» 1:10¶¹ 2 kl Msw 60000 86-80 5 4 7¼¡ 6¼ 4º 1¸¡ Hernandez J J 122 *1.70 1021 Cee Drew122¸¡ Dnzing Disy122¡ Donttellmewhttodo122¡ ins,angled out,surged 10

:49 1:00.2 1:01.1 1:02

20Feb26 8 SA ft 5K :21¿^ :45¸¹ 1:04»^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 56 75-77 4 8 7¹£ 5º 5¸¡ 2¶£ Geroux F 120 bL 19.60 1046 Lino's Angl120¶£ Donttllmwhttodo120¸¢ Pslubong115¡ woff slw/bpd,4-3w,angld 8
09Jan26 4 SA fm p¸^ 6f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ 1:09¾^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 62 112-47 1 5 1¡ 2«¬ 6¸£ 6¶º¢ Maldonado E A 120 bL 4.60 1057 Cecilia Street120£ Pasalubong120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¸¢ bpd st,inside,gave way 6
30Nov25 4 Dmr ft 6f :22»^ :46¶º 1:11¼¸ 2 kl Aoc 20000nw1$/x-N 62 ----- 1 6 -- -- -- -- Maldonado E A 120 b 9.50 My Kat120¸¡ Libel Proof120«¬ Lino's Angel120¶¡wstumbled/lost rider 6
09Nov25 7 Dmr fm p¶¾ 5f :23^¶ :46¹¶ :58½» 2 kl Msw 60000 44 90-79 4 2 1¡ 1¶¡ 1¹ 1¸¢ Maldonado E A 122 bf 2.70 Donttellmewhttodo122¸¢ Dnzing Daisy122£ Balaza122¨© ins,clear3/8,kept busy 9
05Oct25 1 SA fm p¶^ 6f :21¼¸ :45¹» 1:10¶¹ 2 kl Msw 60000 130-73 1 3 1¶ 1¸ 1¸ 3¹ Maldonado E A 122 bf 8.80 1058 Cee Drew122¸¡ Dnzing Disy122¡ Donttellmewhttodo122¡ cleared,ins,wknd late 10
06Sep25 4 Dmr ft 5K :21½¹ :45º½ 1:03¾¹ 2 k Msw 100000 67-50 8 3 3¶¡ 6¸£ 7¼ 10¶º¡Maldonado E A 122 b 23.30 Revera122»¡ Kizazi122¨µ Sounds Lucky122¡wbmpd st,4-3-5wd,faded 10

a :47.2 a :59 :48.1 :48.1

17Jan26 7 SA fm p¶^ 1m :46¼½ 1:12¶¼ 1:35¿¹ 3 kl Stk - CalCpOaksB - 175k 60 94-77 4 3¶¡ 3¶¡ 3¶ 5¶¡ 4º¢ Ayuso A 124 15.90 900 Cee Drew124¨µ Cashed124¹¡ Cecilia Street124¡ wbrk in/bpd,bid ins upr 8
07Dec25 8 Lrc ft 1m :45½¿ 1:11¹¿ 1:38¼¾ 2 kl Stk - SvietProbB - 100k 56 94-55 5 2«¬ 2¶¡ 4¼ 5¿¡ 4¶¶¡ Ayuso A 118 4.80 Liberation119¡ Cecilia Street117½ Tiger Lady117º duel outsd,chsd,weaknd 5
18Oct25 5 SA fm p¶^ 1m :47º¶ 1:12^¶ 1:36º½ 2 kl Msw 60000 46 84-79 6 1¶ 1¸ 1¶¡ 1¹ 1º Rispoli U 122 7.20 892 Eighties122º Druliner122¶¡ Cecilia Street122¡ pace inside, drew away 7
28Aug25 8 Dmr fm p¸º 1m :47º¹ 1:12¿¸ 1:39¿¼ 2 kl Msw 80000 92-74 6 3¸ 4¶¡ 2¶ 2¡ 3¶£ Herrera D A 122 32.20 It's a Fairlife122¡ Druliner122¶¢ Eighties122¡ 3w turns,led brfly1/16 10
19Jul25 1 Dmr ft 5f :21»^ :45¹» :58¼½ 2 kl Msw 100000 62-32 9 3 4º¡ 6¶^ 8¶¸ 8¶¼¡ Herrera D A 122 b 58.00 Wht's Good Name122¶ Mohaven122¼¢ Coyote Cafe122¡ 4deep,4-3w turn,wknd 9
14Jun25 7 SA ft 5f :22¶¶ :46¶¾ :59¶º 2 kl Msw 60000 70-48 6 8 5» 5½¡ 5¾¡ 6¶^£ Herrera D A 119 b 16.30 940 My Love Croline119¹¢ Tmmy Bby119¶£ Finl Tble Ldy120¨µ 3wd into str, no rally 10

:48.3 :49 :48.4 :48.3



20Feb26 8 SA ft 5K :21¿^ :45¸¹ 1:04»^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 68 92-81 8 6 4¶¢ 4¸ 2¡ 1¶£ Baze T 120 bL 3.70 976 Lino's Angl120¶£ Donttllmwhttodo120¸¢ Pslubong115¡ chsd4-5wd,clear midstr 8
23Jan26 7 SA ft 6f :22¸» :45»¼ 1:11¿¿ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 62 80-73 3 2 4¸ 4¸ 4¶£ 2¸¢ Baze T 120 bL 10.20 976 My Love Caroline120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¡ My Kat122¨µ wbobbled,2-3w,gained2nd 7
09Jan26 4 SA fm p¸^ 6f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ 1:09¾^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 66 98-73 3 4 4¸ 5¶£ 5¶£ 3¹ Baze T 120 bL 11.10 983 Cecilia Street120£ Pasalubong120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¸¢ waited ins,evenly late 6
30Nov25 4 Dmr ft 6f :22»^ :46¶º 1:11¼¸ 2 kl Aoc 20000nw1$/x-N 62 64-71 6 5 4¶¢ 4¸ 3¹ 3¸¡ Baze T 120 4.40 My Kat120¸¡ Libel Proof120«¬ Lino's Angel120¶¡ 4wd into str,denied2nd 6
31Oct25 3 Dmr ft 7f :21¿^ :44¼¶ 1:23¾¾ 2 kl Stk - GldStJuvFB - 175k 69 70-18 2 8 9º¢ 9¼¡ 10¸¶ 10¹¸ Baze T 122 62.80 Mohaven122º¢ Cashed122¡ Liberation122¶¡wbroke in air,lst irons 11
03Oct25 4 SA ft 6K :22 :45º¿ 1:18¶^ 2 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 61 80-61 2 2 1«¬ 2«¬ 2¶¡ 2¹¢ Baze T 122 5.20 1014 Liberation122¹¢ Lino's Angel122¨µ Cara Rose122» duel outsd,btw,held2nd 6
01Sep2510 Dmr ft 5K :21º^ :44¼¼ 1:04^¸ 2 kl Stk - GenPortinB - 100k 68-77 8 5 7º¢ 7º¢ 5» 5º¡ Baze T 121 60.50 Too Sassy121¹¢ Mohaven121¶ Liberation121¨µ wveered out start,5-2wd 8
03Aug2510 Dmr ft 5f :22¸¹ :46¸^ :59^¸ 2 kl Stk - CTBAB - 100k 76-59 3 3 6¹¢ 5¹ 6¼ 6¾£ Baze T 120 19.20 My Love Caroline120¨© Jasmina120¶¢ Tapatia Mia120¡ 3-4wd,tip out,weakened 7
18Jul25 7 Dmr ft 5f :22^¼ :46^¸ :58¾º 2 kl Msw 100000 75-73 8 2 6¸¡ 6¹¢ 5¸¡ 1£ Baze T 122 21.70 Lino's Angel122£ Cara Rose122£ Blame It On Abby122¨© 5-4wide, drove past 9
28Jun25 5 Lrc ft 5f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ :57½½ 2 kl Msw 45000 60-48 1 3 4¸¡ 4»¢ 4½ 4¶^£ Baze T 119 6.70 Jasmina119» Final Table Lady120¶ Too Sassy119º£ chased inside,weakened 8

:53.4 1:02.1 1:01.3 :47.3

20Feb26 8 SA ft 5K :21¿^ :45¸¹ 1:04»^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 58 79-68 2 5 6¹¢ 6» 6» 6»¢ Frey K 120 vL 3.70 946 Lino's Angl120¶£ Donttllmewhttodo120¸¢ Pslubong115¡ waltered bit early,3-2w 8
23Jan26 7 SA ft 6f :22¸» :45»¼ 1:11¿¿ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 39 74-71 5 7 6¹ 6»¡ 6¹£ 5¹¢ Frey K 120 vL *2.00 967 My Love Caroline120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¡ My Kat122¨µ 4-5-2w,needed more 7
15Jan26 4 SA ft 6f :22¾» :46^½ 1:11¸¹ 3 k Mcl 32000 47-78 2 2 4¸ 4¹¡ 2¸ 1º¢ Frey K 122 vL 16.10 963 Memetic122º¢ My Girl Mia122¡ Flamingo Star122¶£ chased 2wd, going away 7
28Nov25 1 Dmr fm p¸º 5f :23¶¸ :46½¾ :58»º 2 k Msw 60000 26-50 1 2 9¿£ 9¶¸ 9¶^ 9¶¹ Demuro M 122 13.10 Eva Lea122¶¡ Counterbalance122¶£ Miss Donna122¨µ wbpd st,bpd/check early 9

:48.4 :49 :50.4 :49

21Feb26 8 SA ft 6f :21¿» :44½¸ 1:10»^ 3 kl Mcl 50000 43 81-76 7 2 3¡ 1¡ 1¸¡ 1¼¢ Kimura K 122 L 5.00 940 Meridian Mae122¼¢ Cammy's Girl122¶ Twisted Humor122¹¢ vie btw,duel ins,clear 8
17Jan26 3 SA fm p¶^ 6f :22 :44¿^ 1:09½½ 3 kl Msw 70000 94-42 9 7 3¸¡ 6º 9¾ 10¶½£Aguilar A 122 L 22.30 907 Fmous Forz122¶¢ Troisim Etoile122¸ Good Golly Dolly122¨© chased 3deep, tired 11
29Dec25 2 SA ft 6f :22¹½ :45»º 1:10¹½ 2 kl Msw 70000 52-60 2 3 4¹ 4¸ 5¹£ 4¶^ Kimura K 122 12.10 930 Billie Holidy122»¡ Goodgollytizmolly122¸¢ Goje122¸¢ chased 2-3wd,weakened 6

:48.3 :49.1 :48.1 :49.2

07Feb26 9 SA fm y *6K :22¸½ :44»¹ 1:12¾» 3 k Stk - SweetLifeL - 100k 72 84-80 9 1 4¸ 3¶ 3¡ 5» Berrios H I 124 *3.20 967 Light Won Up120¸£ Himika124¶¡ Umbralle120£ 3w,bid5w into str,wknd 11
31Oct25 3 Dmr ft 7f :21¿^ :44¼¶ 1:23¾¾ 2 kl Stk - GldStJuvFB - 175k 66 95-79 8 2 3¡ 3¶ 1«¬ 1º¢ Berrios H I 122 *1.80 Mohaven122º¢ Cashed122¡ Liberation122¶¡ wbid, bumped, cleared 11
01Sep2510 Dmr ft 5K :21º^ :44¼¼ 1:04^¸ 2 kl Stk - GenPortinB - 100k 78-81 2 3 6¸£ 4¶£ 4¸¡ 2¹¢ Berrios H I 121 b 2.50 Too Sassy121¹¢ Mohaven121¶ Liberation121¨µ stalk inside,gained2nd 8
10Aug25 5 Dmr ft 5K :21º¿ :45¸¼ 1:04¼¼ 2 kl Msw 100000 98-85 10 1 1¡ 1¸ 1¹ 1¸¢ Berrios H I 122 b *.90 Mohaven122¸¢ Miss Kona122£ Cashed122¸¡ ins,kick clear,driving 10
19Jul25 1 Dmr ft 5f :21»^ :45¹» :58¼½ 2 kl Msw 100000 67-73 8 2 3¸¡ 2¶¡ 2¶ 2¶ Berrios H I 122 *1.00 Wht's a Good Name122¶ Mohaven122¼¢ Coyote Cafe122¡ ins-2wd, no final kick 9

1:03.2 1:00.3 :47.4 :48

20Feb26 8 SA ft 5K :21¿^ :45¸¹ 1:04»^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x 71 99-67 6 3 2«¬ 2¶¡ 4¶¡ 7¼ Kimura K 122 bL *1.50 983 Lno's Angl120¶£ Donttllmwhttodo120¸¢ Pslubong115¡ vie btwn,chsd2-3w,wknd 8
23Jan26 7 SA ft 6f :22¸» :45»¼ 1:11¿¿ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x 67 94-72 6 1 2«¬ 1¡ 2«¬ 3¸£ Rispoli U 122 bL 3.30 981 My Love Caroline120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¡ My Kat122¨µ inside, flattened 7
09Jan26 4 SA fm p¸^ 6f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ 1:09¾^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 68 98-67 5 1 3¸ 4¶¢ 4¶¡ 4»¢ Rispoli U 122 bL 2.70 992 Cecilia Street120£ Pasalubong120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¸¢ ceded,stalk2w,flatten 6
30Nov25 4 Dmr ft 6f :22»^ :46¶º 1:11¼¸ 2 kl Aoc 20000nw1$/x-N 69 72-77 3 3 2«¬ 1¡ 1¸ 1¸¡ Rispoli U 120 b 2.60 My Kat120¸¡ Libel Proof120«¬ Lino's Angel120¶¡ outsd,clear,inched awy 6
23Nov25 4 Dmr ft 5K :22¶» :45¾º 1:04¼½ 2 k SOC 50000 - N 62 61-74 3 1 1«¬ 1«¬ 1¶¡ 1¶¢ Rispoli U 119 b 2.10 My Kat119¶¢ Darlin Sugaree122¹¢ Bobs Honey119¶¡ inside,clear,held safe 4
31Oct25 3 Dmr ft 7f :21¿^ :44¼¶ 1:23¾¾ 2 kl Stk - GldStJuvFB - 175k 65 74-39 1 10 8¹£ 7»¡ 8¶» 8¸^£ Cohen D 120 b 106.90 Mohaven122º¢ Cashed122¡ Liberation122¶¡ win tight,steadied 5/16 11
03Oct25 4 SA ft 6K :22 :45º¿ 1:18¶^ 2 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x 62 79-50 1 5 2«¬ 1«¬ 3¸ 4¾¡ Cohen D 122 bf 9.90 989 Liberation122¹¢ Lino's Angel122¨µ Cara Rose122» vied inside, weakened 6
01Sep2510 Dmr ft 5K :21º^ :44¼¼ 1:04^¸ 2 kl Stk - GenPortinB - 100k 79-57 5 7 5¸¡ 6¸£ 8¾¡ 7¶¹ Herrera D A 119 b 29.80 Too Sassy121¹¢ Mohaven121¶ Liberation121¨µ wbpd both sides st,4-5w 8
10Aug25 3 Dmr ft 6f :22¶¶ :45º^ 1:10¼¶ 2 k Stk - SorrentoG3 - 150k 91-69 4 3 1«¬ 4£ 4º 4¶¶ Herrera D A 118 b 18.90 Himika120º¢ Mo' Em Down123¹¢ Thank You India118¹¡ vied inside, faded 6
25Jul25 3 Dmr ft 5f :22¸¶ :45½¼ :58¹½ 2 kl Mcl 50000 64-74 9 1 1¶¡ 1º 1» 1¾¢ Herrera D A 122 b 10.60 My Kat122¾¢ That Ain't Right122¨µ Priscilla122º£ inside, widened 10

:48.3 1:02 1:01.1 :49

08Mar26 8 SA ft 1B :47»½ 1:12¶¾ 1:44½¿ 3 k Stk - SntYsablG3 - 100k 69 82--- 7 2¶ 2¶ 7º£ 7¹^ 7¿¼ Demuro M 120 b 27.20 1005 Forced Entry120¶£ Bank Shot120¶¡ French Blue120¸£ w3w,check btwn3/8,eased 7
23Jan26 7 SA ft 6f :22¸» :45»¼ 1:11¿¿ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 60 94-78 7 5 1«¬ 2¡ 1«¬ 1¸¢ Jaramillo E 120 bL 3.40 1019 My Love Caroline120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¡ My Kat122¨µ outside, drew clear 7
03Aug2510 Dmr ft 5f :22¸¹ :46¸^ :59^¸ 2 kl Stk - CTBAB - 100k 82-82 4 2 3¶ 2¡ 1¡ 1¨©* Ayuso A 120 b 20.80 My Love Croline120¨© Jsmin120¶¢ Tapatia Mia120¡ wbrk out,bid2-3w,prvld,DQ4th 7
14Jun25 7 SA ft 5f :22¶¶ :46¶¾ :59¶º 2 kl Msw 60000 83-76 2 3 2«¬ 1«¬ 1¶ 1¹¢ Ayuso A 119 b *2.30 1035 My Lov Croline119¹¢ Tmmy Bby119¶£ Finl Tble Ldy120¨µ duel inside,drew away 10
02May25 4 SA ft 4K :21¼^ :46¹¶ :52¼^ 2 kl Msw 60000 73-69 6 7 4¼¡ -- 3º 3»¢ Ayuso A 119 *1.20 1030 Tapatia Mia119¶ Cara Rose119º¢ My Love Caroline119¸¢ wbrsh st,3wd,gained3rd 7

:50.4 :48.3 1:14.4 o 1:00.3

20Feb26 8 SA ft 5K :21¿^ :45¸¹ 1:04»^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 65 99-72 7 1 3¨µ 3¶¡ 3¶ 3º Bautista A L 115» L 6.60 988 Lno's Angl120¶£ Donttllmwhttodo120¸¢ Pslubong115¡ 3dp,chsd3-4w,re-bid1/8 8
23Jan26 7 SA ft 6f :22¸» :45»¼ 1:11¿¿ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 54 87-72 2 4 3¶ 3¸ 3¶¡ 4¹ Franco G 120 L 13.20 975 My Love Caroline120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¡ My Kat122¨µwchecked 7/16,inside 7
09Jan26 4 SA fm p¸^ 6f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ 1:09¾^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 51 68-77 2 6 6¼¡ 6¹¢ 2«¬ 2£ Franco G 120 L 19.90 987 Cecilia Street120£ Pasalubong120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¸¢ bpd st,ins-3w,6wd uppr 6
30Nov25 4 Dmr ft 6f :22»^ :46¶º 1:11¼¸ 2 kl Aoc 20000nw1$/x-N 44 72-54 2 2 1«¬ 2¡ 5º 5¶^¢ Orantes W R 120 11.00 My Kat120¸¡ Libel Proof120«¬ Lino's Angel120¶¡ dueled inside, tired 6
31Oct25 3 Dmr ft 7f :21¿^ :44¼¶ 1:23¾¾ 2 kl Stk - GldStJuvFB - 175k 27 81-62 9 4 6¸£ 5º 5¼ 7¿ Orantes W R 120 149.20 Mohaven122º¢ Cashed122¡ Liberation122¶¡ angled in, weakened 11
11Oct25 8 SA ft 5K :22¶¸ :46¸^ 1:05½½ 2 kl Mcl 50000 13 81-75 8 3 3¸ 4¶£ 1¡ 1¶¢ Orantes W R 122 59.70 991 Pslubong122¶¢ A Gret Shking122¸¢ Finl Table Lady122«¬ 2w,bid3w into str,best 9
15Aug25 5 Dmr ft 5K :21»½ :46½¶ 1:07^¸ 2 kl Mcl 20000 95--- 3 1 2¡ 2¡ 7¾ 9¹^ Ayuso A 122 b 10.90 Tiger Lady122£ Om Time Gal117¶£ Clam Beach117¨µ duel inside, retreated 9
19Jul25 1 Dmr ft 5f :21»^ :45¹» :58¼½ 2 kl Msw 100000 59--- 2 7 7»¡ 8¶¶ 9¶º 9¸¿ Silvera R 122 b 59.10 Wht's a Good Name122¶ Mohaven122¼¢ Coyote Cafe122¡ wbumped/checked 7/16 9

:48.2 1:01.2 :49.3 o :49



20Feb26 8 SA ft 5K :21¿^ :45¸¹ 1:04»^ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 61 59-69 3 7 8¼¢ 8½¡ 7¼ 5»¢ Pereira T J 120 fL 10.20 992 Lino's Angl120¶£ Donttellmewhttodo120¸¢ Pslubong115¡ wbpd st,3w-ins,angled 8
23Jan26 7 SA ft 6f :22¸» :45»¼ 1:11¿¿ 3 kl Aoc 50000nw1$/x-N 58 64-57 1 6 7º¡ 7½ 7¼¢ 7¿¡ Pereira T J 120 fL 4.80 997 My Love Caroline120¸¢ Lino's Angel120¡ My Kat122¨µ inside,angled out str 7
01Sep2510 Dmr ft 5K :21º^ :44¼¼ 1:04^¸ 2 kl Stk - GenPortinB - 100k 67-65 1 8 8º¢ 8º¢ 6½ 6¿£ Silvera R 121 f 11.20 Too Sassy121¹¢ Mohaven121¶ Liberation121¨µwstep slow,inside,wknd 8
03Aug2510 Dmr ft 5f :22¸¹ :46¸^ :59^¸ 2 kl Stk - CTBAB - 100k 78-79 2 5 4¸¡ 6¹¡ 5¹¡ 3¶¢* Silvera R 120 f 6.10 My Love Croline120¨© Jsmin120¶¢ Tpatia Mia120¡ 2w-ins,angld,up for3rd,PL2nd 7
02May25 4 SA ft 4K :21¼^ :46¹¶ :52¼^ 2 kl Msw 60000 78-84 4 2 2º¡ -- 2¸ 1¶ Pereira T J 119 f 3.60 1021 Tapatia Mia119¶ Cara Rose119º¢ My Love Caroline119¸¢ 2w,reeld in foe,safely 7

:49.3 :47.4 1:00.4 1:01.4

17Jan26 7 SA fm p¶^ 1m :46¼½ 1:12¶¼ 1:35¿¹ 3 kl Stk - CalCpOaksB - 175k 71 99-74 5 1¡ 1¶ 1«¬ 3¡ 5¼ Herrera D A 124 b 8.00 1007 Cee Drew124¨µ Cashed124¹¡ Cecilia Street124¡ led ins,dueled2nd,wknd 8
31Oct25 3 Dmr ft 7f :21¿^ :44¼¶ 1:23¾¾ 2 kl Stk - GldStJuvFB - 175k 69 96-66 6 1 2¡ 2¶ 3¹ 5½ Rispoli U 124 b 3.50 Mohaven122º¢ Cashed122¡ Liberation122¶¡ close up between,faded 11
01Sep2510 Dmr ft 5K :21º^ :44¼¼ 1:04^¸ 2 kl Stk - GenPortinB - 100k 93-88 6 2 2¡ 2«¬ 1¶¡ 1¹¢ Rispoli U 121 b 25.10 Too Sassy121¹¢ Mohaven121¶ Liberation121¨µ duel inside,drew away 8
07Aug25 2 Dmr fm p¹^ 5f :22¼¶ :45¿^ :58¶¹ 2 kl Msw 80000 110-82 7 2 1«¬ 1¡ 1¹ 1¸¢ Herrera D A 122 b 4.40 Too Sassy122¸¢ Danzing Daisy122º¢ Shady Stripes122¶ ins,shook free,safely 8
28Jun25 5 Lrc ft 5f :21¾¶ :45¹¹ :57½½ 2 kl Msw 45000 76-61 2 2 2«¬ 1«¬ 3¸ 3¼ Herrera D A 119 11.40 Jasmina119» Final Table Lady120¶ Too Sassy119º£ dueled inside,weakened 8

:59 1:00.4 1:00.2 :51.3


